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11/13/2005 3/31/2006
1 2

Bellwether Inc, 
1720 South Gadsden St

Tallahassee, FL 32301

MOinternet
service
(#1049)

11/13/2005

1

  $115.00

Borgcgine, Nicole 
915 Casey Drive
Tallahassee, FL 32305

MOprecinct
walking
(#1050)

11/13/2005

2

   $80.00

Burt, Benjamin 
915 Casey Drive
Tallahassee, FL 32305

MOprecinct
walking
(#1051)

11/13/2005

3

   $80.00

Prim, Earnest 
915 Casey Drive
Tallahassee, FL 32305

MOprecinct
walking
(#1052)

11/13/2005

4

   $80.00

Prim, Angela 
915 Casey Drive
Tallahassee, FL 32305

MOprecinct
walking
(#1053)

11/13/2005

5

   $80.00

Gelinas, Kadar 
1514 1/2 Martin Luther King Blvd
Tallahassee, FL 32303

MOprecinct
walking
(#1054)

11/13/2005

6

   $64.00

McEntyre, Blake 
1514 1/2 Martin Luther King Blvd
Tallahassee, FL 32303

MOprecinct
walking
(#1055)

11/13/2005

7

   $64.00

Sprint, 
P.O. Box 96064
Charlotte, NC 28296-0064

MOtelephone 
service 
(#1056) 

11/30/2005

8

   $74.39
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11/13/2005 3/31/2006
2 2

Halleck, Wendy 
1641 North Monroe St

Tallahassee, FL 32303

MOreimburse
ment 
for
newspaper
ad (#1058)

1/6/2006

9

  $342.00

US Postal Service, 
Park Avenue Station
Tallahassee, FL 32302

MOsix month
po box
rental fee
(#1059)

1/30/2006

10

   $36.00

Sprint, 
P.O. Box 96064
Charlotte, NC 28296-0064

MOtelephone 
service 
(#1060) 

2/2/2006

11

   $77.12

Sprint, 
P.O. Box 96064
Charlotte, NC 28296-0064

MOtelephone 
service 

3/31/2006

12

  $227.72

Envision Credit Union, 
Tallahassee, FL 

MOfee for
cashiers
check

3/31/2006

13

    $2.77


