FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF ST CAMPAIGN TREASURE	ATE DIVISION OF ELECTIONS R'S REPORT SUMMARY
(1) Clean Air Coalition	OFFICE USE ONLY 83
Name	
(2) P. O. Box 1505, Tallahassee, FL 32302	
Address (number and street)	
City, State, Zip Code	
☐ CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	(3) ID Number:
(4) Check appropriate box(es): ☐ Candidate (office sought): ☐ Political Committee	CHECK IF PC HAS DISBANDED
Committee of Continuous Existence	CHECK IF CCE HAS DISBANDED
☐ Party Executive Committee ☐ Electioneering Communication	CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED
	IDENTIFIERS
Cover Period: From	3/31/2006 / Report Type G-Ter
☑ Original ☐ Amendment ☐ Special Election	Report Independent Expenditure Report
(6) CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT	(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT
Cash & Checks \$	Monetary Expenditures \$ 1,323.00
Loans \$	Transfers to Office Account \$ 0.00
Total Monetary \$	Total Monetary \$ 1,323.00
In-Kind \$	
	(8) Other Distributions
	\$
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$
(11) CERT	TFICATION
It is a first degree misdemeanor for any pers	son to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.	I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.
(Type name)	(Type name)
Individual (only for electioneering commun.)	Candidate Chairperson (only for PC, PTY & electioneering commun. organization)
X	X
Signature	Signature

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS

(1) Name	Clean Air Coalitio	n		z) I.D. Numbe	8	3
	11/13/2005		3/31/2006			
(3) Cover Perio	od / /	through		(4) Pag	e ¹	of ⁰
(c) cover rem	 · ·			\-,		-
% (E)	(7)	(0)	(0)	(4.0)	74.40	(40)
(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
Date	Full Name					
(6)	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle)					
Sequence	Street Address &	Contributor	Contribution	In-kind		
Number	City, State, Zip Code	Type Occupat	ion Type	Description	Amendment	Amount
1						
1 1						
,						
1 1						
1 1						
y 9						
1 1						
I = I						
1 2						
1 1						
1 1						
					L	

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 08/03)

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

(1) Name	Clean	Air	Coa	alitio	on			 (2) I.D. Nur	nber	8	33	
		11/1	3/2	005		3/31/	2006					
(3) Cover Pe	riod	1		1	through	1	1	(4) Page	1	of	2	

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
(6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
11/13/2005	Bellwether Inc, 1720 South Gadsden St Tallahassee, FL 32301	internet service (#1049)	МО		\$115.00
11/13/2005	Borgcgine, Nicole 915 Casey Drive Tallahassee, FL 32305	precinct walking (#1050)	МО		\$80.00
11/13/2005	Burt, Benjamin 915 Casey Drive Tallahassee, FL 32305	precinct walking (#1051)	МО		\$80.00
11/13/2005	Prim, Earnest 915 Casey Drive Tallahassee, FL 32305	precinct walking (#1052)	МО		\$80.00
11/13/2005	Prim, Angela 915 Casey Drive Tallahassee, FL 32305	precinct walking (#1053)	МО		\$80.00
11/13/2005	Gelinas, Kadar 1514 1/2 Martin Luther King Blvd Tallahassee, FL 32303	precinct walking (#1054)	МО		\$64.00
11/13/2005 // 7	McEntyre, Blake 1514 1/2 Martin Luther King Blvd Tallahassee, FL 32303	precinct walking (#1055)	МО		\$64.00
11/30/2005	Sprint, P.O. Box 96064 Charlotte, NC 28296-0064	telephone service (#1056)	МО		\$74.39
DS-DE 14 (Rev.	00(03)				

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

(1) Name	Clean	Air	Coa	alitic	on			 (2) I.D. Nur	nber	8	33	
		11/1	3/2	005		3/31/	2006		-			
(3) Cover Pe	riod	1		1	through	1	1	(4) Page	2	of	2	

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
(6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
1/6/2006	Halleck, Wendy 1641 North Monroe St Tallahassee, FL 32303	reimburse ment for newspaper ad (#1058)	МО		\$342.00
1/30/2006	US Postal Service, Park Avenue Station Tallahassee, FL 32302	six month po box rental fee (#1059)	МО		\$36.00
2/2/2006	Sprint, P.O. Box 96064 Charlotte, NC 28296-0064	telephone service (#1060)	МО		\$77.12
3/31/2006	Sprint, P.O. Box 96064 Charlotte, NC 28296-0064	telephone service	МО		\$227.72
3/31/2006	Envision Credit Union, Tallahassee, FL	fee for cashiers check	МО		\$2.77
//					
//					
/ /					